Features
•  Low Profile - 1.55"
•  Thru-Bore or Hollow Bore Styles
•  Industrial Grade, Heavy Duty Housing
•  State-of-the-Art Opto-ASIC Circuitry
The single-turn Model 960 Absolute Series Accu-Coder™ provides an unique solution to a
wide variety of industrial applications requiring absolute position information.  By providing a
low profile package of just 1.55”, a variety of hollow and thru-bore sizes, and an easy to use

Machine Tools, Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Rotary & X-Y Positioning
Tables, Medical Scanners
Model 960 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
960 CESFPPG 09 G01T
NOTES:
1 For non-standard cable lengths, add a forward slash (/) plus
 cable length expressed in feet.  Example:  G/6 = 6 feet of cable.
2 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB100:  When to Choose the
 CE Option at www.encoder.com.
 CERTIFICATION
N None
CE CE Marked2
CONNECTOR
TYPE
G Gland, 18” Cable1
OUTPUT TYPE
 PP Push-Pull
 (Standard)
 OC Open Collector
OUTPUT CODE
G Gray Code
MODEL
960 Absolute Series
 Thru-Bore
HOUSING STYLE
T Thru-Bore
B Hollow Bore
RESOLUTION
(Bits, Counts Per Revolution)
08 8 bit, 0256
09 9 bit, 0512
10 10 bit, 1024
11 11 bit, 2048
36  9 bit, 360 (XS76)
72 10 bit, 720 (XS152)
BORE SIZE
01 1/4", 0.250"
02 3/8", 0.375"
04 6 mm
14 8 mm
05 10 mm
MOUNTING
SF Standard Slotted
 Flex Mount
FA Flexible Arm
For specification
assistance call